
100

2º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIO

100

NOMBRE

100

100

100

100

100

SARA CAMILA BECERRA GARZA

NATALIA SANCHEZ MENDIOLA

DIEGO ALBERTO SANTOS GUTIERREZ

ALFONSO DIAZ DE LA GARZA

ALIBER DAVID RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

ABIGAIL ANAYA GARZA

ADRIANA ELIZABETH GARZA ALANIS

D

B

E

C

D

G

C

2º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MARCELO TADEO VILLARELLO ORTIZ

AARON GUILLERMO GARCIA LOPEZ

MARIANA MONSERRAT LOREDO VELA

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

ERNESTO RICARDO LOPEZ CONTRERAS

ALBA GABRIELA LOPEZ MARTINEZ

97.9

97.4

97.2

96.7

96.3

95

2º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

LUIS ARTEMIO HERRERA CHI 

SEBASTIAN ESTRADA ZAMORA

ARI IZAEL GOMEZ GUERRA 

99.8

98.9

98.8

1ro.

2do.

3ro.



2º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

2do.

3ro.

MAURICIO ELIZONDO IBARRA

ALLISON ROSSEL ORTIZ LUCIO

 HECTOR MARTINEZ LEOS

ARIANNA JUDITH CARRILLO MORENO 

99.5

99.5

99.2

98.4

2º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ELISA ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ MENDEZ

CIRO OLIVER PEREZ MARTINEZ 

GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ LUNA

ROMINA HERRERA ORTIZ

EDUARDO ANTONIO GUTIERREZ GARCIA

ARELY MONSERRAT VAZQUEZ GARCIA

SAMANTHA NIÑO MONTEMAYOR

ALEJANDRO GABRIEL BAUTISTA MANUEL

98.2

98

97.8

97.8

97.1

97.1

97

96.7

2º A · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

AARON GUILLERMO GARCIA LOPEZ 

ERNESTO RICARDO LOPEZ CONTRERAS  

LUIS ARTEMIO HERRERA CHI

SABASTIAN ESTRADA ZAMORA



2º B · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ LUNA 

NORA INES HERRERA MEDINA  

MIRANDA RAMIREZ GARCIA 

ALEJANDRO GABRIEL BAUTISTA MANUEL 

2º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

JUAN ALEJANDRO TORRELLAS SUAREZ 

LISA CAROLINA RANGEL JAIME

IVANA REBECA RAMIREZ PIÑON

CATALINA GARZA FLORES

DANIA MONTSERRAT JUAREZ DE LA ROSA

98.5

98.3

97.5

97.2

97

2º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

2do.

2do.

3ro.

ALEXANDRE GAONA BENAVIDES

IVONNE ESPINOSA CASTRO

 MARIJOSE ACEVES GUAJARDO

ARIANA NICOLE GUTIERREZ REBOLLOSA

CARLOS ARTURO CARRANZA RUIZ

99.5

99.5

99.2

99.2

98.9



2º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

JORGE JOEL GALVAN MARTINEZ

LUCAS MAURICIO HERRERA SALCE

ADRIAN DANIEL FLORES RIOS

CAMILA GARCIA BARRERA

99.5

99.2

99.2

98.5

2do.

3ro.

2º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

EDUARDO ISAIAS MARTINEZ PEREZ

SOFIA RAMIREZ CORONADO

NAOMI LEONOR CONTRERAS LOZANO

ADRIANA ABIGAIL IBARRA CABELLO

98.4

98

96

95.7

2º C · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

IVANA REBECA RAMIREZ PIÑON

ALFONSO DÍAZ DE LA GARZA

MARIJOSE ACEVES GUAJARDO

LISA CAROLINA RANGEL JAIME

LIA BERNAL MARTINEZ

JUAN ALEJANDRO TORRELLAS SUAREZ



2º D · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

LEONARDO VICENTE FLORES FLORES

STEPHANY YARETZI MORALES RIVERA 

2º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

MARIANA DANIELLE ALMAGUER ORTEGA

KAREN MARLENE ROMO PALAFOX

JORGE ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE ALMAGUER

99.8

98.6

97.3

2do.

1do.

3ro.

2º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

RENATA SANCHEZ ALVARADO

LEONARDO ZAVALA RODRIGUEZ

MONTSERRAT CANTU ISLAS

JESUS SALAZAR ORTEGA

REGINA ISABELLA ESPRONCEDA LOPEZ

ALEXANDRA RODRIGUEZ LIZARRAGA

97

97

96.5

96.4

96.1

96



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

2º E · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

MARIANA DANIELLE ALMAGUER ORTEGA

JORGE ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE ALMAGUER

REGINA ISABELLA ESPRONCEDA LOPEZ

FABIAN GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ

ACSA GRACE RAMIREZ DELGADO

DIEGO ARTURO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

KAREN MARLENE ROMO PALAFOX

LUNA SCARLETT SAENZ BAZALDUA

JESUS SALAZAR ORTEGA

RENATA SANCHEZ ALVARADO

DIEGO ALBERTO SANTOS GUTIERREZ

EDUARDO TORRES ALEJO

RICARDO VILLARREAL CANTU

LEONARDO ZAVALA RODRIGUEZ

2º F SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

ISABELLA MARQUEZ HERRERA

ILSE VICTORIA RAMOS MARTINEZ

MATTEO ZADQUIEL ARROYO RODRIGUEZ

BRENDA CAROLINE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

99.8

99.7

99.7

99.5

2do.

3ro.



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

2º F SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

PATRICIO QUIROGA DE LEON

ANA CAROLINA LAZCANO GARCIA

ISABELLA PAEZ SANCHEZ

AARON MARTINEZ SOTO

MARCELO GONZALEZ CHAPA

RENATA MEDINA GARCIA

ALESSA MARIA GARZA AGUILA

GRETTA IBARRA

DIEGO GUERRA MUÑOZ

VANESSA GISELLE ZAMBRANO BANDA

97.6

97.3

97.2

97

96.9

96.5

96.1

96

95.3

95

                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

2º F · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

MATTEO ZADQUIEL ARROYO RODRÌGUEZ

DIEGO GUERRA MUÑOZ

ENRIQUE GUERRERO LARES

GRETTA IBARRA

ANA CAROLINA LAZCANO GARCIA

ISABELLA PAEZ SANCHEZ 

PATRICIO QUIROGA DE LEON 

ILSE VICTORIA RAMOS MARTINEZ

BRENDA CAROLINE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 

ZHAOYI WU LIANG



2º G SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DIEGO JOAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

LAILA JACQUELINE BARRAGAN HERNANDEZ

DAVID HASSAEL SAUCEDO RODARTE

ANDREA GARZA OLIVA

REBECA BRIEÑO EXENA

ROMINA GUZMAN MARROQUIN 

CATHYA SOFIA GONZALEZ CHAPA

MARIANA SONTOYA ELIZONDO

SANDRA LUZ BETANCOURT HERRERA

CATALINA SALAS GARZA

LUIS OMAR ZEBADUA SUAREZ

LORETTA VALDEZ BENAVIDES

99

98.6

98.6

98.5

98.5

98.3

97.8

97.8

96.9

96.5

96.5

95.8

2º G SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

JORGE ALEJANDRO APUNTE MENDOZA

CAMILA SANTACRUZ PEREZ

ALONDRA ISABEL MAYA CANTU

99.7

99.5

99.1

2do.

1do.

3ro.



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

2º G · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

ABIGAIL ANAYA GARZA

JORGE ALEJANDRO APUNTE MENDOZA

REBECA BRIEÑO EXENA

ALONDRA ISABEL MAYA CANTÚ

LAILA JACQUELINE BARRAGAN HERNÁNDEZ

DIEGO JOAN RODRIGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ


